CENTABUILD
BUILDING PRODUCTS
HEAD OFFICE: AUCKLAND (09) 579 0367
WELLINGTON (04) 568 7086 • CHRISTCHURCH (03) 379 9364
Product specifications
can change. Contact
us to ensure you have

• Suits NZ & Australian Door Sizes.
• Simple Reliable Mechanism.
• Tested to 1,000,000 opening and closing cycles.
• Under Door Gap 3mm to 12mm for RMP.
• Under Door Gap 6mm to 15mm for RMSi.
• Length can easily be cut to suit uncommon size doors.
• Rectangular or rounded end cover plates available.
PVC and SILICONE Seals both provide an effective barrier
to weather, cold smoke, drafts, dust, and noise & smell.
Due to its higher temperature melting point Silicone is
deemed to comply for use as a medium smoke seal for
temperatures up to 200°C.
Product Codes
RM Seal    RM Seal For Door
with PVC Bulb    with Silcone Bulb Widths up to
RMP-380    RMSi-380 380mm
RMP-450    RMSi-450 450mm
RMP-600    RMSi-600 600mm
RMP-810    RMSi-810 810mm
RMP-820    RMSi-820 820mm
RMP-860    RMSi-860 860mm
RMP-910    RMSi-910 910mm
RMP-920    RMSi-920 920mm
RMP-970    RMSi-970 970mm
RMP-1070    RMSi-1070 1070mm
RMP-1220    RMSi-1220 1220mm
Special length seals can be manufactured from 380mm
up to a maximum of 1335mm.  NOTE: Minimum order for specials, 20 lengths.
Installation
1   Router a 14.5mm wide x 30mm deep rebate in bottom of door.